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" Interasia ZEMERRFRAF

54 :02-2567-2833 {FH : 02-2567-2832

ZERFEELR (816 ):02-2567-2833 Booking: 9% 110311075327 Rate inquiry : 21 110411091117+ 5227 TFRRFEELRE (B ):04-2323-5199 ZTERFEZ ( S H ): 07-269-6937

&AE/EEHOMmER

# LIEWER (Closing Date) -- T85tFAfMA 5%

2 finZx
VESSEL VoY =g af
TWKEL TWTXG

(5ERbEER)

* RIKER , KR A—RBHRE , SRIEMRBTHRR EREH ARNE & FIARAE & B FRAE )**
S006

AN
TEH TAICHUNG (240065) | PAS 4/29 4130 (BH) (HTOW)

INTERASIA ENGAGE S021 NS3 4/30 -
KYOTO TOWER S047 JST 5/3 - (#63W)
WAN HAI 356 S015 JTS 5/3 (#63W)
WAN HAI 276 S032 JST 5/10 (#63W)
WAN HAI 358 S016 JTS 5/10 (#63W)
WAN HAI 177 S032 JST 517 (#63W)
)

)

)

WAN HAI 326 S037 JTS 5/17 (#63W
WAN HAI 171 S338 JST 5/24 (#63W

WAN HAI 323 S038 JTS 5/24 (#63W

S007
TEH TAICHUNG (24007S) PAS 5127 (#70W)

INTERASIA ENGAGE S022 NS3 5/28
KYOTO TOWER S048 JST 5/31 (#63W)
WAN HAI 329 S030 JTS 5/31 (#63W)
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02-2567-2832

" Interasia Z=MERRFRAF

=54 :02-2567-2833 fFE:

ZERFEELR (B16):02-2567-2833 Booking: 9% 110311075327 Rate inquiry : 24 110411091117+ 5227 TFRRFEELRE (B ):04-2323-5199 ZTERFEZ ( SH ): 07-269-6937

H < e 3R s B 3%

# IEWER (Closing Date) -- 7851B3fnA (ETD) HATEFEZER (ETA)

it
VESSEL

N
vVOY

AR
SVC

Bz
TWKEL

RE
TWTNY

=l
TWTXG

R R

&
*ﬁ p=1

a7k

BEE

MET

TOKYO

YOKOHAMA

SHIMIZU

NAGOYA

YOKKAICHI

WAN HAI 358 < 4/30 |<4/30| 4/30 5/6 517 5/9 5/10 5/10

WAN HAI 326 <~ 5/7 <~ &/7 517 i 5/13 5/14 5/16 5/17 5/17

WAN HAI 323 <~ 5/14 | < 5/14 | 5/14 . 5/20 5/21 5/23 5/24 5/24

WAN HAI 329 < 5/21 | < 5/21| 5/21 5127 5/28 5/30 5/31 5/31

WAN HAI 356 < 5/28 | < 5/28 | 5/28 ‘ 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/7 6/7

WAN HAI 358 < 6/4 < 6/4 6/4 6/10 6/11 6/13 6/14 6/14
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" Interasia EEMERBHRAF

54 :02-2567-2833 {FH : 02-2567-2832

ZERFEELR (816 ):02-2567-2833 Booking: 9% 110311075327 Rate inquiry : 21 110411091117+ 5227 TFRRFEELRE (B ):04-2323-5199 ZTERFEZ ( S H ): 07-269-6937

H Z< B 74 B O A HA 2

it
VESSEL

AR
VoY

AR
SVC

# LW EH (Closing Date) --

fastFMBE (ETD)

FRERZER

(ETA)

Bz
TWKEL

PE
TWTNY

=l
TWTXG

AR

LI

FI&]

B%

OSAKA

KOBE

MOJI

HAKATA

WAN HAI 287

< 4/29

< 4/29

4/26

51

5/6

5/6

5/4

WAN HAI 288

<~ 5/6

<~ 5/6

5/3

5/8

5/13

5/13

5/11

WAN HAI 177

<~ 5/7

<~ 5/7

< 5/3

5/13

5/13

5/16

WAN HAI 289

< 5/13

< 5/13

5/10

5/20

5/20

5/18

WAN HAI 171

< 5/14

< 5/14

< 5/10

5/20

5/20

5/23

WAN HAI 287

< 5/20

< 5/20

5/17

5/27

5127

5/25

KYOTO TOWER

<~ 5/21

<~ 5/21

<~ 5/17

5/27

5127

5/30

WAN HAI 288

< 5/27

< 5/27

5/24

6/3

6/3

6/1

WAN HAI 276

< 5/28

< 5/28

<~ 5/24

6/3

6/3

6/6
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B55 :02-2567-2833 {HHE : 02-2567-2832

" Interasia 2EMERBFRAA]

ERRFEE (B1L):02-2567-2833 Booking: 2% 1103+-1107+5327 Rate inquiry : 1% 1104+11091117-5227 TERFEER (A ):04-2323-5199 FFARFER (S ):07-269-6937

B PEAR I fin HA 2%

HA S/ \F s - 38 -

# IEWWER (Closing Date) -- T851B3fnA (ETD)

BATEEHEEZER (ETA)

i
VESSEL

Bz
TWKEL

RE
TWTNY

=l
TWTXG

=
TWKHH

N B

(1T & iR

R

ACHINOHE

SENDAI

TOMAKOMAI

NIIGATA

JPHHE

JPSDJ

JPTMK

JPNIH

WAN HAI 358 NO16 < 4/30 |« 4/30| 4/30 5/2 i 5/16 5/14 5/16
WAN HAI 317 N219 < 5/7 | < 5/7 ‘ 5127
WAN HAI 326 NO37 < 5&/7 | < 5/7
WAN HAI 357 EO013 5/25
WAN HAI 293 N059 5/28
WAN HAI 323 NO038
WAN HAI 522 E022
WAN HAI 283 N069
WAN HAI 361 NO012
WAN HAI 329 NO30
WAN HAI 503 E211
WAN HAI 292 NO036
WAN HAI 356 NO16 2t &E i
TIGER CHENNAI E403 5/31
WAN HAI 317 N220

WAN HAI 358 NO17

E403
(E2403)

KMTC JEBEL ALI
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" Interasia ZEMERRFRAF

54 :02-2567-2833 {FH : 02-2567-2832

ZERFEELR (816 ):02-2567-2833 Booking: 9% 110311075327 Rate inquiry : 21 110411091117+ 5227 TFRRFEELRE (B ):04-2323-5199 ZTERFEZ ( S H ): 07-269-6937

e [ (i A 3%

#HIEWEH (Closing Date) -- T5tBfnH FEETIKEH (ETA)

g x| iR HiE | HkE
VESSEL VOY |[SVC E=:: &t T\}’EVKEL | &t =1 vad 210 il
TWKHH TWTXG i TWTPE INCHON | KWANGYANG | PUSAN ULSAN

WAN HAI 317 N219 | KSS EdrEE 5/7 — 5/11 5/13 5/14

WAN HAI 357 EO013 CI5 5/10 514

WAN HAI 293 N059 | KVS 5/12 5/18

WAN HAI 522 E022 Cl5 5/17 5/21

WAN HAI 283 N069 | KVS 5/19 5/25

WAN HAI 361 NO12 | KSS 5122 5/28

WAN HAI 503 E211 Cl5 5/24 5/28

WAN HAI 292 N036 |KVS 5/26 6/1

TIGER CHENNAI E403 Cl5 5/31 6/4

WAN HAI 317 N220 | KSS 6/5 6/11

E403
KMTC JEBEL ALI (E2403) Cl5 6/7 6/11

WAN HAI 293 NO60 | KVS 6/9 6/15




" Interasia Z=MERRFRAF

=Bl EF'UJEF‘&ER%E% FZ 168 5% 8 18 MFFEFE 1140 37

B55 :02-2567-2833 {HHE : 02-2567-2832

ZERFEELR (B16):02-2567-2833 Booking: 9% 110311075327 Rate inquiry : 24 110411091117+ 5227 TFRRFEELRE (B ):04-2323-5199 ZTERFEZ ( SH ): 07-269-6937

3 [2] Hh O] i A

#H IEWER (Closing Date) -- T85tFfnA (ETD) FETEFTIREH (ETA)

it iR AR = A
VESSEL VOY | svC £ o HEE Lh BIN$E (THLCH) | 84 (THBKK)

TWTPE TWTNY TWTXG

LAEM CHABANG | BANGKOK

WAN HAI 172 < 4/29 4/30 51 5/8 5/9

KYOTO TOWER 5/3 5/12 5/13

WAN HAI 276 5/10 5/19 5/20

WAN HAI 272 <~ 5/13 5/22 5/23

WAN HAI 177 517 5/26 5/27

WAN HAI 178 < 5/20 5/29 5/30

WAN HAI 171 5/24 6/2 6/3

WAN HAI 172 «— 5/27 6/5 6/6

KYOTO TOWER 5/31 6/9 6/10




" Interasia ZEMERRFRAF

=3t EF'HJIE%R%E% R 168 3% 8 18 MBFEFTE 1140 53

54 :02-2567-2833 {FH : 02-2567-2832

ERRFEE (B1L):02-2567-2833 Booking: 2% 1103+-1107+5327 Rate inquiry : 9#% 1104+11091117-5227 TERFEER (A7 ):04-2323-5199 FFARHFER (5 ):07-269-6937

R BRI R N O EAR

# L&A (Closing Date) -- @5tBEfMA (ETD) METEEHEER (ETA) | SUBEETESHEZER (ETA)

i g 78 LS & &

VESSEL 5 =Pl BEE =las Cat Lai
TWTPE TWTNY | TWTXG Pl Phnom Penh

Port
KHPNH
VNDAD VNCLP (T/S VNCLP)

WAN HAI 283 S068 5/6 5/13

TEH TAICHUNG (24?88668) 5/14 5/21

WAN HAI 291 S032 5/8 5/15
WAN HAI 292 S035 SIS 5/20
WAN HAI 287 S036 i 517 5/24

WAN HAI 295 S026 5/15 5/22

S036
YM CONSTANCY (036S) 5/21 5/28

WAN HAI 288 S072 il 5/24 5/31

INTERASIA
PURSUIT

WAN HAI 293 S059 5127 6/3
WAN HAI 322 S031 (#70W) 5/28 6/4
WAN HAI 289 S039 i (#63W) Sl 6/7
WAN HAI 277 S032 5/29 6/5

WAN HAI 283 S069 6/3 6/10

S007
TEH TAICHUNG (24007S) 6/4 6/11

WAN HAI 287 S037 i 6/7 6/14
WAN HAI 291 S033 6/5 6/12

S064 5/22 5/29
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" Interasia 2EMERBFRAA]

B55 :02-2567-2833 {HHE : 02-2567-2832

ZERFEELR (B16):02-2567-2833 Booking: 9% 110311075327 Rate inquiry : 24 110411091117+ 5227 TFRRFEELRE (B ):04-2323-5199 ZTERFEZ ( SH ): 07-269-6937

JEERE B OfHEAR

i
VESSEL

iR
VoY

SVC

Bz
TWKEL

ait
TWTPE

PR
TWTNY

aF
TWTXG

(S
TWKHH

KHH TML

BReHtH

PHMNN

EVER BEFIT

S059
(0743-0599)

5/3-->F5 or i

5/1--> FgHa

5/8

HANSA FLENSBURG

098S

5/3-->F& or FE

5/3--> @

5/10

EVER CORE

S075
(0033-075A)

5/3--> & or EiE

5/1--> Eg#

5/10

EVER BEADY

S084
(0744-0845S)

5/8-->F5 or FiE

5/8--> Fg¥#

5/15

HANSA FLENSBURG

099S

5/10--> 5 or i

5/10--> Eg#

5/17

KYOTO TOWER

S086
(0034-086A)

5/8--> & or ik

5/8-->

5/19

EVER BUILD

S062
(0745-062S)

5/15-->F & or A

5/15--> Eg#

5/22

HANSA FLENSBURG

100S

5/17--> M5 or i

5/17--> Fg#A

5/24

KANWAY LUCKY

S037
(0035-037A)

5/15--> S or M

5/15--> FEHE

5/25
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” Interasia ZMERPBRAE

:02-2567-2833 {EHE : 02-2567-2832

ERRFEE (B1L):02-2567-2833 Booking: 2% 1103+-1107+5327 Rate inquiry : 9#% 1104+11091117-5227 TERFEER (A7 ):04-2323-5199 FFARHFER (5 ):07-269-6937

FINK FE2RPEER NS, PRrE I 5 i O i A

#LEWER (Closing Date) -- TRt RAfH g | BEALE icl=y e e aE R#E =R

&
VESSEL it ME Lk =t £ Singapore |Portklang Sihanoukville | Yangon Kuching Bintulu Sandakan

TWTPE |TWTNY|  TWTXG TWKHH SGSIN | MYPKG KHSIH |MMRGN MYKCH MYBTU MYSDK

WAN HAI 283 4/29 | 5/1 | <= 4/29 | 4/30 5/2 5/10 5/15 5/20 5/18 5/19 5/23

WAN HAI 361 5/10 5/15 5/20 5/18 5/19 5/23

WAN HAI 291 5/12 5117 5/22 5/20 5/21 5/25

WAN HAI 356 5/16 5/21 5/26 5/24 5/25 5/29

WAN HAI 327 5/15 5/20 5/25 5/23 5/24 5/28

WAN HAI 292 5/17 5/22 5/27 5/25 5/26 5/30

WAN HAI 232 5117 5/22 5/27 5/25 5/26 5/30

WAN HAI 295 5/19 5/24 5/29 5/27 5/28 6/1

WAN HAI 358 5/23 5/28 6/2 5/31 6/1 6/5

WAN HAI 328 5/22 5/27 6/1 5/30 5/31 6/4

WAN HAI 317 5/24 5/29 6/3 6/1 6/2 6/6

INTERASIA
PURSUIT

WAN HAI 326 5/30 6/4 6/9 6/7 6/8 6/12

5/26 5/31 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/8

WAN HAI 365 5/29 6/3 6/8 6/6 6/7 6/11

WAN HAI 293 5/31 6/5 6/10 6/8 6/9 6/13

WAN HAI 277 6/2 6/7 6/12 6/10 6/11 6/15

WAN HAI 323 6/6 6/11 6/16 6/14 6/15 6/19

INTERASIA
ENGAGE

WAN HAI 283 6/7 6/12 6/17 6/15 6/16 6/20

6/5 6/10 6/15 6/13 6/14 6/18

WAN HAI 361 6/7 6/12 6/17 6/15 6/16 6/20

WAN HAI 291 6/9 6/14 6/19 6/17 6/18 6/22




” Interasia T=MERMTREE

ERRFEE (B1L):02-2567-2833 Booking: 2% 1103+-1107+5327 Rate inquiry : 1% 1104+11091117-5227 TERFEER (A ):04-2323-5199 FFARFER (S ):07-269-6937

F[1E 2R A [ 8 ] fie 25

# ILIWWEH (Closing Date) -- TAsTFfH BEE gx B |SMBE | EEMR | HERH | B |Sen| 25 | ee RhIER | AR

[=]

ﬁ)l:ll.% '-L- KARACHI

A2 N , N —_ =3 PORTKLANG | KOLKATA | CHENNAI | BANGALORE | KATTUPALLI | TUTICORIN COCHIN | MUNDRA DELHI CHITTAGONG COLOMBO
VESSEL e={t it | %E iy = | 3R

(KICT) (KGTL)
TWKEL | TWTPE |TWTNY| TWTXG TWKHH | FEEE |CD:INDEL

ICD:INBLR (INTKD) ICD:INDRI PKKCT PKKHI

WAN HAI 283 4/29 4/29 | 5/1 —4/29 4/30 | 5/2 5/27 5/28 5/28 5/29 5/31

WAN HAI 361 5/27 5/30 5/30 5/29 5/31

WAN HAI 291 5/29 6/3 6/3 5/31 6/2

WAN HAI 356 6/2 6/7 6/7 6/4 6/6

WAN HAI 327 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/5

ARGOLIKOS fin 6/3 6/3

WAN HAI 292 6/4 6/4

WAN HAI 232 6/6 6/6

WAN HAI 295 6/10 6/10

WAN HAI 358 6/14 6/14

WAN HAI 328 6/13 6/13

WAN HAI 502 fin 6/10 6/10

WAN HAI 317 6/13 6/13

INTERASIA

PURSUIT 6/17 6/17

WAN HAI 326 6/21 6/21

WAN HAI 365 6/20 6/20

WAN HAI 507 i 6/17 6/17

WAN HAI 293 6/18 6/18

WAN HAI 277 6/24 6/24

WAN HAI 323 6/28 6/28

INTERASIA

ENGAGE 6/27 6/27




" Interasia 2EMERBFRAA]

E‘jtFEqJUJIEﬁR%E%:Ex 168 5t 8 18 MFHFEFHE 1140 53

54 :02-2567-2833 {FH : 02-2567-2832

ERRFEE (B1L):02-2567-2833 Booking: 2% 1103+-1107+5327 Rate inquiry : 9#% 1104+11091117-5227 TERFEER (A7 ):04-2323-5199 FFARHFER (5 ):07-269-6937

SR I I fin 55

fde # LW EH (Closing Date) -- TEETRAfATH BB ZEHRERL OB

(%73
SvC
CODE

i

VESSEL

iR
VoY

PE
TWTNY

=L
TWTXG

Portklang

MOMBASA

DAR ES
SALAAM

T/S: MYPKG

KEMBA

TZDAR

KVS

WAN HAI 283

< 4/29

4/30

5/2

5/10

5/28

5/30

KSS

WAN HAI 361

(#63W)

5/10

5/28

5/30

NS5

WAN HAI 291

5/12

5/30

6/1

JTS

WAN HAI 356

(#63W)

5/16

6/3

6/5

NS3

WAN HAI 327

5/15

6/2

6/4

KVS

WAN HAI 292

5/17

6/4

6/6

KSS

WAN HAI 232

(#63W)

5/17

6/4

6/6

NS5

WAN HAI 295

5/19

6/6

6/8

JTS

WAN HAI 358

(#63W)

5/23

6/10

6/12

NS3

WAN HAI 328

5/22

6/9

6/11

KSS

WAN HAI 317

(#63W)

5/24

6/11

6/13

NS5

INTERASIA PURSUIT

5/26

6/13

6/15

JTS

WAN HAI 326

(#63W)

5/30

6/17

6/19

NS3

WAN HAI 365

5/29

6/16

6/18

KVS

WAN HAI 293

5/31

6/18

6/20

NS5

WAN HAI 277

6/2

6/20

6/22

JTS

WAN HAI 323

(#63W)

6/6

6/24

6/26

NS3

INTERASIA ENGAGE

6/5

6/23

6/25

KVS

WAN HAI 283

6/7

6/25

6/27

KSS

WAN HAI 361

(#63W)

6/7

6/25

6/27

NS5

WAN HAI 291

6/9

6/27

6/29




B E AT
Interasi ok i
altmPILERMRERE=E 1685t 818 MHBEFE 1140 5%
&34 :02-2567-2833 fEE : 02-2567-2832

ERRFEE (B1L):02-2567-2833 Booking: 2% 1103+-1107+5327 Rate inquiry : 1% 1104+11091117-5227 TERFEER (A ):04-2323-5199 FFARFER (S ):07-269-6937

E[1JE i O i &

# 1EWEH (Closing Date) -- Tt A BB E M REE HE NN =

fit 2
VEgSEL HEE &h Portklang Belawan Jakarta

TWTNY TWTXG T/S: MYPKG IDBLW IDJKT

WAN HAI 283 <~ 4/29 4/30 5/2 5/10 5117 517

WAN HAI 361 5/10 5/17 5/17

WAN HAI 291 5/12 5/19 5/19
WAN HAI 356 5/16 5/23 5/23

WAN HAI 327 5/15 5/22 5/22
WAN HAI 292 5/17 5/24 5/24

WAN HAI 232 5/17 5/24 5/24
WAN HAI 295 5/19 5/26 5/26
WAN HAI 358 5/23 5/30 5/30
WAN HAI 328 5/22 5/29 5/29
WAN HAI 317 5/24 5/31 5/31

INTERASIA PURSUIT 5/26 6/2 6/2
WAN HAI 326 5/30 6/6 6/6
WAN HAI 365 5/29 6/5 6/5
WAN HAI 293 5/31 6/7 6/7
WAN HAI 277 6/2 6/9 6/9
WAN HAI 323 6/6 6/13 6/13

INTERASIA ENGAGE 6/5 6/12 6/12
WAN HAI 283 6/7 6/14 6/14
WAN HAI 361 6/7 6/14 6/14
WAN HAI 291 6/9 6/16 6/16




